General information about company

Scrip code 541304

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE250Z01010

Name of the company

Indo Us Bio-Tech Ltd

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 V'Vhet}‘ler company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of |No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. i
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up [underlying shares shares (calculated
(0] shareholder zllf;;eholders zﬁaigslty equity Depository Ee(lflv()\i”) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
n held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) e X |egy | TR |(ATBHC)
Promoter
(A) i‘ 5 4430444 4430444 | 73.01 4430444 4430444 | 73.01
romoter
Group
B) Public 184 1637546 1637546 |26.99 1637546 1637546 | 26.99
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 189 6067990 6067990 | 100 6067990 6067990 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares plidgeq or
Sh' No. of Underlying conversion of (XID) otherwise Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | NUmber o
Underlying . . e (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a 7
Outstanding . o, held in
I shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible . sa sa [dematerialized
an securities Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= N total | No. | total
(@) (VID+(X) As a % of | No. (2) Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 73.01 1220000 | 27.54 4430444
Group
(B) Public 26.99 1637508
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1220000 | 20.11 6067952




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights

No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of . each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly |No. Of nos. as a % of total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- | shares shares no. of shares Total

. %
Sr. (olf) the Shareholders iﬁzﬁeholders :}?:rl?; cquity | Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR, 2sf a%
shares | Receipts av)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
held o Class Class ota
av) held (VD) V)+ a % of oo X cor Total Voting
% V) |(asBiC2)  [F &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 4280444 4280444 |70.54 4280444 4280444 | 70.54
undivided Family
@ Any Other ! 150000 150000 |2.47 150000 150000 |2.47
(specity)
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 5 4430444 4430444 | 73.01 4430444 4430444 | 73.01
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 4430444 4430444 | 73.01 4430444 4430444 | 73.01
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) shareholders 145 535034 535034 |8.82 535034 535034 |8.82
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 16 772512 772512 | 12.73 772512 772512 [ 12.73
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 23 330000 330000 |5.44 330000 330000 |5.44
(specify)
(S3u)b—T0ta1 ®) 184 1637546 1637546 |26.99 1637546 1637546 | 26.99
Total Public
Shareholding
184 1637546 1637546 |26.99 1637546 1637546 | 26.99
B)=B)(1)+
B)X2)H+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 189 6067990 6067990 | 100 6067990 6067990 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
189 6067990 6067990 | 100 6067990 6067990 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of . . . (XII)
Shares Underlying assuming full conversion ncumbered | Number of
. Shares . . o encumpere .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . . !
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa |dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. |total
. Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 70.54 1220000 | 28.5 4280444
(d) 2.47 0 0 150000
(Slu)b'T"ta‘ A 73.01 1220000 | 27.54 4430444
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.01 1220000 | 27.54 4430444
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+A)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 8.82 535008
(a(ii)) 12.73 772500
(e) 5.44 330000
Sub-Total (B) 26.99 1637508
3
Total Public
Shareholding
26.99 1637508
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 1220000 | 20.11 6067952
Total
(ALBHC) 100 1220000 |20.11 6067952




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

MALTI PRIYANKA .
Name of the JAGDISHKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI JAGDISHBHAI AJUDIA JAGDISH Click here to

Shareholders (I) DEVIIBHAI AJUDIYA ATUDIA ATUDIA DEVIJIBHAI HUF go back

PAN (II) ABPPA8643P ANEPA4249A CILPA3083Q AAJHA4870R Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3995381 160051 125000 12 4280444
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |3995381 160051 125000 12 4280444
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

65.84 2.64 2.06 0 70.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 3995381 160051 125000 12 4280444

Class eg:y

Total 3995381 160051 125000 12 4280444

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 65.84 2.64 2.06 0 70.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

65.84 2.64 2.06 0 70.54

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 1220000 0 0 0 1220000

As a % of total

Sharesheld (o) |04 0 0 0 28.5

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3995381 160051 125000 12 4280444

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

INDO US AGRISEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (I)

AACCIO504L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150000

150000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

150000

150000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.47

2.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150000

150000

Class eg:y

Total

150000

150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.47

2.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.47

2.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150000

150000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHARTIBEN
RAJENDRA GANDHI

MADHUBEN
DHIRAJLAL GANDHI

PRATIK
RAJENDRABHAI
GANDHI

VIPUL
RAJENDRABHAI
GANDHI

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

ACBPG0997P

AOHPG5096B

AKZPG3393B

AKZPG3383R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

75000

62500

125000

62500

325000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

75000

62500

125000

62500

325000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24

1.03

2.06

1.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg: X

75000

62500

125000

62500

325000

Class eg:y

Total

75000

62500

125000

62500

325000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

2.06

1.03

5.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.24

2.06

1.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1IV)

75000

62500

125000

62500

325000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Director or Director's
Relatives

HUF

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GANDHI RAJENDRA
DHIRAJLAL

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAAHG9285P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

~

1

23

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

143750

42500

138750

62500

5000

330000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

143750

42500

138750

62500

5000

330000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.7

1.03

0.08

5.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

143750

42500

138750

62500

5000

330000

Class eg:y

Total

143750

42500

138750

62500

5000

330000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.37

0.7

2.29

1.03

0.08

5.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.7

0.08

5.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

143750

42500

138750

62500

5000

330000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details ofholdlng/ exercise of rlght of the
the reporting company, whether direct or
Whether by virtue of:
leﬁ)ssg]ort Nationality Ililz;ssip;ort Nationality -
case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on )
PAN Nationality |in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise
? . Any other ? . Any other Shares rights dividend or |of
o?lgnl is selected) ortglgnl is selected) any other control
nationa nationa distribution
ISHKUMAR DEVIBHAL
IBHAI ABPPAS8643P India AJUDIA AAJHA4870R India 65.84 |65.84 |65.84 No
YA HUF
Total: | 65.84 |65.84 |65.84




