General information about company					
Scrip code	541304				
NSE Symbol					
MSEI Symbol					
ISIN	INE250Z01010				
Name of the company	Indo Us Bio-Tech Ltd				
Whether company is SME	Yes				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Yearly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No				

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes						

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
_	Category	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders (III)	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
(II)	(II)	(II)	held (IV) shares held (V		Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	4430444			4430444	73.01	4430444		4430444	73.01
(B)	Public	184	1637546			1637546	26.99	1637546		1637546	26.99
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	189	6067990			6067990	100	6067990		6067990	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares S Underlying U		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
		a a marcantila la	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	s securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.01	1220000	27.54			4430444
(B)	Public				26.99					1637508
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	1220000	20.11			6067952

7	Гable II - Staten	nent showin	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promoto	er Gro	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) R		V) Rights	Total as a % of
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	4280444			4280444	70.54	4280444		4280444	70.54
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	150000			150000	2.47	150000		150000	2.47
Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	4430444			4430444	73.01	4430444		4430444	73.01
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	4430444			4430444	73.01	4430444		4430444	73.01
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	145	535034			535034	8.82	535034		535034	8.82
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	16	772512			772512	12.73	772512		772512	12.73
(e)	Any Other (specify)	23	330000			330000	5.44	330000		330000	5.44
Sub-Total (B) (3)		184	1637546			1637546	26.99	1637546		1637546	26.99
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		184	1637546			1637546	26.99	1637546		1637546	26.99
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pa	attern of t	the Non Prom	noter- Non	Public shareholde	r			
Total ( A+B+C2)		189	6067990			6067990	100	6067990		6067990	100
Total (A+B+C)		189	6067990			6067990	100	6067990		6067990	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	ıp
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in
51.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of difficed share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				70.54	1220000	28.5			4280444
(d)				2.47	0	0			150000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.01	1220000	27.54			4430444
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.01	1220000	27.54			4430444
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler			•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				8.82					535008
(a(ii))				12.73					772500
(e)				5.44					330000
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.99					1637508
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.99					1637508
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter- 1	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	1220000	20.11			6067952
Total (A+B+C)				100	1220000	20.11			6067952

Same of Ref.   Dev.		In	ıdividuals/Hindu u	ndivided Family		
Name of the Shareholdery (1) DEDSHEUMAR DEVIBHAL AUDIVA AUDISHBHAL	Carriel No.	T	1	1	T,	1
No. of Firth pend media (N)	Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAGDISHKUMAR	MALTI JAGDISHBHAI	PRIYANKA JAGDISHBHAI	AJUDIA JAGDISH	Click here to go back
100   12   12   12   12   12   12   12	PAN (II)	ABPPA8643P	ANEPA4249A	CILPA3083Q	AAJHA4870R	Total
Product   Prod	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3995381	160051	125000	12	4280444
Industry	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Society   Soci	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3995381	160051	125000	12	4280444
Class eg.X   3995381   160051   125000   12   4280444   Class eg.y	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	65.84	2.64	2.06	0	70.54
Class egyy	Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)			
Total	Class eg:X	3995381	160051	125000	12	4280444
Total voting rights   Co.   S.   S.   S.   S.   S.   S.   S.	Class eg:y					
Construction   Cons	Total	3995381	160051	125000	12	4280444
Underlying   Dustsanding   Convertible   C	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	65.84	2.64	2.06	0	70.54
Underlying   Dutstanding   Narrants (Xi)   No. Of Shares   Juderlying   Dutstanding   Onvertible   Convertible	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
Judetrying   Dutestanding   Dutest	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
## Assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a bercentage of filtitude share capital) (XI)= VII)+(XI)(a) As a # of (A+B+C2)  **Number of Locked in shares (XII)  **No. (a)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
No. (a) 1220000 0 0 0 1220000 As a % of total shares held (b) 30.54 0 0 0 0 28.5  Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)  No. (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	65.84	2.64	2.06	0	70.54
As a % of total Shares held (b) 30.54 0 0 0 28.5  Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)  No. (a)		<u> </u>	T	T	T	1
Shares held (b) 30.54 0 0 0 28.5  Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)  No. (a)	No. (a)					
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in lematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN	Shares held (b)			0	0	28.5
As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN		pledged or otherwise encumber	ered (XIII)	T	Г	1
Shares held (b)  Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)  Reason for not providing PAN  Reason for not providing PAN	No. (a)					
Shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)  3995381  160051  125000  12  4280444  4280444  According PAN	As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Reason for not providing PAN	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3995381	160051	125000	12	4280444
providing PAN	Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter	Reason for not providing PAN					
	Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1								
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INDO US AGRISEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED								
PAN (II)	AACCI0504L	Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	150000							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	150000							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.47	2.47							
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	150000	150000							
Class eg:y									
Total	150000	150000							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.47	2.47							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.47	2.47							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	0	0							
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0							
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150000	150000							
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								
Reason for not									

providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual s	hareholders holding	nominal share capita	ll in excess of Rs. 2 la	khs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHARTIBEN RAJENDRA GANDHI	MADHUBEN DHIRAJLAL GANDHI	PRATIK RAJENDRABHAI GANDHI	VIPUL RAJENDRABHAI GANDHI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACBPG0997P	AOHPG5096B	AKZPG3393B	AKZPG3383R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	75000	62500	125000	62500	325000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	75000	62500	125000	62500	325000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.24	1.03	2.06	1.03	5.36
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	75000	62500	125000	62500	325000
Class eg:y					
Total	75000	62500	125000	62500	325000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.24	1.03	2.06	1.03	5.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.24	1.03	2.06	1.03	5.36
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	75000	62500	125000	62500	325000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			•	•
Reason for not providing PAN					

		A	ny Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives	HUF	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				GANDHI RAJENDRA DHIRAJLAL		Click here to go back
PAN (II)				AAAHG9285P		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7	1	12	1	3	23
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	143750	42500	138750	62500	5000	330000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	143750	42500	138750	62500	5000	330000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.37	0.7	2.29	1.03	0.08	5.44
Number of Voting I	Rights held in 6	each class of securities (I	X)			
Class eg: X	143750	42500	138750	62500	5000	330000
Class eg:y						
Total	143750	42500	138750	62500	5000	330000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.37	0.7	2.29	1.03	0.08	5.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.37	0.7	2.29	1.03	0.08	5.44
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			•		
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	143750	42500	138750	62500	5000	330000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	<b>I</b>		T	1	1
Reason for not providing PAN						

significant	beneficial	owners
-------------	------------	--------

s of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the reporting company, whether direct or			
		Passport		N-4:1:4			Passport		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:			
	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control
ISHKUMAR IBHAI IYA	ABPPA8643P		India		JAGDISH DEVJIBHAI AJUDIA HUF	AAJHA4870R		India		65.84	65.84	65.84	No
	•		•		•	•		•	Total:	65.84	65.84	65.84	